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Exterior Finish Area Calculations

North Elevation (Two-Story at Connector)

THREE—COAT STUCCO
N\ e, 1 DIMENSIONAL ASPHALT
T T STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
e R T MAX. 1.5—3FORY ROOF HT. SHINGLE ROOF
E |’ e e o e o e e e e o e e e e e e | H’”‘mm\ EL= 26—0" B Siisisasassnaiiiisssussssiiitissssasstssisie
N il it = —_————————————————— 1 illi= = ™t :
— Y —_— F

. N A A

LR AL LA LN LA L AR AL LN AN L AR AL LN AR LA
I - B e A e B

Brick Veneer Masonry 1,253.37 sf
Stone Veneer Masonry 793.01 sf
Cast Stone Masonry 37.02 sf
Three-Coat Stucco 499.57 sf

Subtotal
Window Frame / Glazing 495.94 sf
Mech. Louver / Grille 56.04 sf
Subtotal

2,582.97 sf

531.98 sf

40.24%
25.46%

1.19%
16.04%

82.92%
15.28%

1.80%
17.08%

Facade Total 3,114.95 sf

3,114.95 sf

100.00%
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05 NORTH ELEVATION (TWO-STORY AT CONNECTION) 04 NORTH ELEVATION (ONE-STORY AT PARKING)
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Exterior Finish Area Calculations

North Elevation (1.5-Story at Parking)

Brick Veneer Masonry 662.00 sf
Stone Veneer Masonry 153.41 sf
Cast Stone Masonry 23.21 sf
Three-Coat Stucco 6.00 sf

Subtotal

Window Frame / Glazing 122.21 sf
Mech. Louver / Grille 0.00 sf

Subtotal

844.62 sf

122.21 sf

68.47%
15.87%
2.40%
0.62%

87.36%
12.64%

0.00%
12.64%

Facade Total 966.83 sf

966.83 sf

100.00%

Exterior Finish Area Calculations

South Elevation

Brick Veneer Masonry 1,060.24 sf
Stone Veneer Masonry 1,108.65 sf
Cast Stone Masonry 40.49 sf
Three-Coat Stucco 799.97 sf

Subtotal

Window Frame / Glazing 463.08 sf
Mech. Louver / Grille 56.04 sf

Subtotal

3,009.55 sf

519.12 sf

30.05%
31.42%

1.15%
22.67%

85.29%

13.12%
1.59%

14.71%

three ‘ living architecture
@' design that lifts the human spirit

4040 N. Central Expwy | Dallas, Texas | 214.559.4080 | 214.559.0990
suite 200 75204 telephone facsimile

iving

Mansfield, Texas

Mansfield Assisted L
and Memory Care

Facade Total 3,528.67 sf

3,5628.67 sf

100.00%

Exterior Finish Area Calculations

East Elevation

Brick Veneer Masonry 1,976.05 sf
Stone Veneer Masonry 1,752.44 sf
Cast Stone Masonry 84.59 sf
Three-Coat Stucco 1,529.14 sf

Subtotal

Window Frame / Glazing 848.99 sf
Mech. Louver / Grille 70.05 sf

Subtotal

5,342.22 sf

919.04 sf

31.56%
27.99%

1.35%
24.42%

85.32%
13.56%

1.12%
14.68%

Facade Total 6,261.26 sf

6,261.26 sf

100.00%

PROJECT NO. : 13010
DATE : 11 July 2013
SEAL :

OWNER :

Rochester Springs, LLC

Exterior Finish Area Calculations

West Elevation

Brick Veneer Masonry 1,985.04 sf
Stone Veneer Masonry 1,720.73 sf
Cast Stone Masonry 90.71 sf
Three-Coat Stucco 1,364.72 sf

Subtotal

Window Frame / Glazing 1,337.75 sf
Mech. Louver / Grille 107.41 sf

Subtotal

5,161.20 sf

1,445.16 sf

30.05%
26.05%

1.37%
20.66%

78.12%

20.25%
1.63%

21.88%

KEY PLAN

PHASE:
CONCEPT DESIGN

Facade Total 6,606.36 sf

6,606.36 sf

100.00%
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